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SAFEGUARDING IN YOUR PARISH - WHO’S WHO?

* The incumbent/priest in charge

Name Contact number
The Revd Tim Goode (from 2 May 2018) rector@stmargaretslee.org.uk

* The churchwardens

Names Contact numbers
Simon Blackburn sblackburn@doctors.org.uk 07968 586436
Tamsin Griem tamsin.blagrove@hotmail.com 07989 307483

* The parish safeguarding officers

Names Contact numbers

Miranda Lawson 07732 185656 Miranda.Jenkins@gstt.nhs.uk
Almut Belmain 020 8463 0581 almutbelmain@gmail.com

* The PCC

Who do you ask in order to get something on the agenda?

Simon Blackburn sblackburn@doctors.org.uk 07968 586436
Tamsin Griem tamsin.blagrove@hotmail.com 07989 307483
Marion Scott (PCC Secretary) marion.scott32@yahoo.co.uk

* The team of licensed/accredited ministers

Do you know who else holds positions of trust/authority in your church?
Self-Supporting Clergy:

Revd Joan Burkitt-Gray

Revd Ted Martin

Reader:
Jenny Standage 07815 733556 jennystandage@pobox.com

Southwark Pastoral Auxiliary (SPA):

Guy Buckland 020 8318 9643 (office) guy@stmargaretslee.org.uk

Anne Smith 020 8318 5345 annesmithiz@btinternet.com

* Hall managers and bookers
Name Contact number

Guy Buckland (Facilities Manager) 020 8318 9643 (office) guy@stmargaretslee.org.uk
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* Employed staff

Do you need to work with anyone employed by the church?
e.g. cleaners, premises officers/caretakers, administrators

Guy Buckland (Facilities Manager) 020 8318 9643 guy@stmargaretslee.org.uk
Liz Proctor (Administrator) 020 8318 9643 office@stmargaretslee.org.uk
Jo McCrone (Outreach Worker) 020 8318 9643 projects@stmargaretslee.org.uk

e Who co-ordinates work in your church related to children, young people, vulnerable
adults (e.g. Sunday School, youth club, visiting team, transport)?

Name(s) Contact number(s)
The Revd Tim Goode (from 2 May 2018) rector@stmargaretslee.org.uk
Jenny Standage 07815 733556 jennystandage@pobox.com

e Who are the other youth and children’s/vulnerable adults’ workers?

Names Contact numbers
Children’s Church and Youth Group Leaders

e To whom are you directly accountable?

Name Contact number
The Rector and the PCC see above

e Who can you ask for supervision or support routinely?

Name Contact number
The Rector, the PCC and Jenny Standage see above

e Who will you talk to if you observe or are told about child or adult protection

concerns?
Name Contact number

Children’s Services: The Rector, a Churchwarden, Miranda Lawson or Almut Belmain see above
Adult Services: The Rector, a Churchwarden, Miranda Lawson or Almut Belmain see above

Diocesan Safeguarding Adviser: Kate Singleton

Assistant Diocesan Safeguarding Advisers: Steve Short & Louise Vernon

Trinity House 4 Chapel Court, London SE1 1HW

Email: kate.singleton@southwark.anglican.org 020 7939 9423
steve.short@southwark.anglican.org 020 7939 9441
louise.vernon@southwark.anglican.org 020 7939 9462

Tel: 020 7939 9423; out of hours/urgent 07982 279713
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